E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
3-
11

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com4 / 6
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
TXF-MT-02 100020091 Pipe Support for TFX715 and 721
TXF-MT-04 100020093 Wall Bracket for TXF715 and TXF721
TXF-MT-06 100022477 Multi-Purpose Bracket with Cable Gland for TXF715 and
TXF721
TXF-MV-01 100020096 VESA Bracket for TXF700
TXF-MV-02 100020097 VESA Adapter Plate for TXF700
TXF-TABLE-01 100020098 Table Stand for TXF700
E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
3-
11
-0
1T
00
:1
1:
31
+0
1:
00
Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com5 / 6
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
TXF-M22W-RJ45-5M 100020099 PoE connection cable, M22 angled to RJ45, 5 m
TXF-M22G-RJ45-5M 100020100 PoE connection cable, M22 straight to RJ45, 5 m
TXF-M22G-RJ45-5M-
USB-1M
100020101 PoE connection cable, M22 straight to RJ45, 5 m, USB jack
1 m
TXF-M22G-M22G-5M 100020102 PoE connection cable, M22 straight to M22 straight, 5 m
TXF-M22-TOOL 100020103 Tightening tool for M22 PoE cables
E
di
tio
n